Business Type

Accounting Firm
Auto Repair Shop
Banking

Clothing Store
Electrician

Grocery Store

Hair Salon
Housekeeping Services
HVAC Company
Landscaping Company
Marketing Agency
Personal Injury Attorney
Plumber

Real Estate Company
Web Design Company

Search Query

Los Angeles Accounting Firm

Los Angeles Auto Shop

Los Angeles Bank

Los Angeles Clothing Store

Los Angeles Electrician

Los Angeles Grocery Store

Los Angeles Hair Salon

Los Angeles Housekeeping Services
Los Angeles HVAC Company

Los Angeles Landscaping Company
Los Angeles Marketing Agency

Los Angeles Accident Attorney

Los Angeles Plumber

Los Angeles Real Estate Company
Los Angeles Web Design Company

Top Listed Website

https://www.millerkaplan.com
https://www.carotechautomotive.com/
https://publicbankla.com/
https://www.madisonlosangeles.com/
https://www.brentwoodelectrical.com/
https://www.ralphs.com/stores/details/703/00022
https://www.takahair.com/
https://www.maidthis.com/
https://www.jwheatingandair.com/
https://floresartscape.com/
https://www.brandinglosangeles.com/
https://www.fararlawgroup.com
https://www.nautilusplumbing.com/
http://rehrealestate.com/
https://coalitiontechnologies.com/

AVERAGES

Total Links Total Domains

3,284
1,458
4,263
8,863
338
2,878
651
275
1,264
2,159
1,069,947
5,672
747
80,676
111,686

249
55
82

951
38
65
57

100
80

214

489

350
42

1010

670

Links Per Domain

13.18875502
26.50909091
51.98780488
9.319663512
8.894736842
44.27692308
11.42105263

2.75

15.8
10.08878505
2188.030675
16.20571429
17.78571429
79.87722772
166.6955224

177.522111

Follow vs NoFollow
Percent DoFollow

74%
95%
99%
94%
41%

Percent NoFollow

23%
5%
1%
6%

59%

95%

10%

26%

35%

87%
1%

21%

31%

86%

60%

36%

Types of Links

Text Links Percent

3,154
1,458
4,622
8,851
338
2,877
652
275
1264
2159
1,069,915
5527
747
80676
11696

79614

96.04%
100.00%
108.42%

99.86%
100.00%

99.97%
100.15%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

97.44%
100.00%
100.00%

10.47%

94%

Image Links Percent

17.54%
0.00%
0.00%
3.93%

22.78%
0.14%
2.46%
6.18%
4.43%
1.62%
0.10%
1.04%
7.36%
3.42%
0.43%

5%

Redirect Links

Percent

3.84%
0.00%
0.02%
0.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%

0%



