Business Type	Search Query	Top Listed Website	Total Links Total	al Domains Li	nks Per Domain	Follow vs NoFollow Percent DoFollow Perce	nt NoFollow	Types of Link Text Links P		mage Links Pe	ercent I	Redirect Links Per	rcent
Accounting Firm	Los Angeles Accounting Firm	https://www.millerkaplan.com	3,284	249	13.18875502	74%	23%	3,154	96.04%	576	17.54%	126	3.84%
Auto Repair Shop	Los Angeles Auto Shop	https://www.carotechautomotive.com/	1,458	55	26.50909091	95%	5%	1,458	100.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Banking	Los Angeles Bank	https://publicbankla.com/	4,263	82	51.98780488	99%	1%	4,622	108.42%	0	0.00%	1	0.02%
Clothing Store	Los Angeles Clothing Store	https://www.madisonlosangeles.com/	8,863	951	9.319663512	94%	6%	8,851	99.86%	348	3.93%	12	0.14%
Electrician	Los Angeles Electrician	https://www.brentwoodelectrical.com/	338	38	8.894736842	41%	59%	338	100.00%	77	22.78%	0	0.00%
Grocery Store	Los Angeles Grocery Store	https://www.ralphs.com/stores/details/703/00022	2,878	65	44.27692308	5%	95%	2,877	99.97%	4	0.14%	0	0.00%
Hair Salon	Los Angeles Hair Salon	https://www.takahair.com/	651	57	11.42105263	90%	10%	652	100.15%	16	2.46%	0	0.00%
Housekeeping Services	Los Angeles Housekeeping Services	https://www.maidthis.com/	275	100	2.75	74%	26%	275	100.00%	17	6.18%	0	0.00%
HVAC Company	Los Angeles HVAC Company	https://www.jwheatingandair.com/	1,264	80	15.8	65%	35%	1264	100.00%	56	4.43%	0	0.00%
Landscaping Company	Los Angeles Landscaping Company	https://floresartscape.com/	2,159	214	10.08878505	13%	87%	2159	100.00%	35	1.62%	0	0.00%
Marketing Agency	Los Angeles Marketing Agency	https://www.brandinglosangeles.com/	1,069,947	489	2188.030675	99%	1%	1,069,915	100.00%	1072	0.10%	29	0.00%
Personal Injury Attorney	Los Angeles Accident Attorney	https://www.fararlawgroup.com	5,672	350	16.20571429	76%	21%	5527	97.44%	59	1.04%	120	2.12%
Plumber	Los Angeles Plumber	https://www.nautilusplumbing.com/	747	42	17.78571429	69%	31%	747	100.00%	55	7.36%	0	0.00%
Real Estate Company	Los Angeles Real Estate Company	http://rehrealestate.com/	80,676	1010	79.87722772	14%	86%	80676	100.00%	2757	3.42%	0	0.00%
Web Design Company	Los Angeles Web Design Company	https://coalitiontechnologies.com/	111,686	670	166.6955224	40%	60%	11696	10.47%	475	0.43%	10	0.01%
		AVERAGES			177.522111	63%	36%	79614	94%	370	5%	20	0%